
ROTHERHAM EAR CARE NATIONAL TRAINERS 
 

 

AREA COVERED NAMES TELEPHONE E-MAIL TYPE OF TRAINING 
OFFERED 

 

Bradford and West  
Yorkshire 
 

 
Gillian Ryan 

 
07906 133232 
 

 
Gillian.ryan641@btinternet.com 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation   

 

Bristol Area 
 

 
Rebecca Hayes 

 
 

 
beckshayes@hotmail.co.uk 

Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 

Buckinghamshire 
and Oxfordshire 
 

 
Joanna Green 

 
01844 215913 
07947251634 

 
joanna.green1@btinternet.com 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 

Kent and East 
Sussex 
 

 
Hilary Loft 

 
07947 109479 

 
Hilaryloft1@gmail.com  

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation  

 
London and 
surrounding area 

 
Linda Mills 

  
info@earcarenurse.co.uk 
www.earcarenurse.co.uk 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 
 

 

Manchester and the 
NW  

 
Christine Smith-
Howell 
 

 
07931558404 
 
 

 
chowell@hotmail.co.uk 
 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation  

 

Midlands inc. B'ham 
Shropshire, Worcs 
 

 
Marjan Fice 

 
01384 295776 

 
m.fice@btinternet.com 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation  

 

Norfolk, Suffolk and 
Cambridgeshire 
 

 
Marion Bryce 

 
01953 607501 

 
Celia.bryce@btinternet.com 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation  

 
North Wales   

 
James Robinson 

 
 

 
jamesrobinson@nhs.net 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
 

 

South/Mid Wales 

 

Chris Jacobs 
 

07840223037 

 

christine.jacobs78@gmail.com 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 
 

 

Nottinghamshire 
 

 

Stephanie 
Goodall 

 

07394 561268 
0115 9605770 
 

 

Steph.Goodall@dicehealthcareltd.co.uk 
 

Ear Irrigation & 
Instrumentation 

mailto:info@earcarenurse.co.uk
http://www.earcarenurse.co.uk/
mailto:c.howell2@nhs.net
mailto:Celia.bryce@btinternet.com
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Scotland 
 
Mel Jackson 

 
01312201220 
07823336669 
 

 
melanie@houseofhearing.co.uk 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
Microsuction 

 

West Country 
 
Tracey Owen 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
traceyowen1@nhs.net 
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 
 

 
West Country  

 
Liz Honeysett 

 
07425 375282 

 
lizhoneysett@outlook.com  
 

 
Microsuction 

 

Yorkshire – East & 
North, Lincolnshire 

 
Rosie Thompson* 
 
Karen Marshall 
 
 

 
07540 454910 
01964 535257 
07932 241413 

 
Rosemariethompson@nhs.net 
Rosiethompson_@hotmail.com 
karen@marshall5.karoo.co.uk 
                            
 

 
Ear Irrigation & Instrumentation 

mailto:Rosiethompson_@hotmail.com
mailto:karen@marshall5.karoo.co.uk

